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Weed Out the Facts — Medical Marijuana Update
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Upcoming Meeting
Dates: u

u L et R o u

u September 27, 2018 — u
n Put out the Fire!

October 25, 2018 — Mix
It Up — Diversity and
Inclusion

November 15, 2018 —
Get the Facts — Fraud

|
|
|
ﬂ Investigation by BWC u
|
|
|

u December, 2018 —
u Holiday and Safety Fun

Join us in welcoming Ed Murray, Attorney at Krugliak,
Wilkins, Griffiths & Dougherty, this month to present an
update on Medical Marijuana.

Ed’s practice focus is employment, corporate, and
commercial law. His practice is concentrated in workers’
compensation as he counsels employers on every aspect
of their workers’ compensation programs.

Certified since 2003, Ed is a specialist in Ohio Workers’
Compensation by the Ohio State Bar Association. He is a
member of the Ohio State Bar Association Workers’
Compensation Committee.

Ed joined the Eastern Stark County
Safety Council Steering Committee
in November, 2017. With his
background and experience he has
become a valuable asset to our
Committee and to our membership.
He has a good sense for current
challenges that our member
companies are experiencing relative
to safety and workers’ compensation!
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It’s our pleasure to have Ben

VA. L Vail of Vail Industries as our

Spotlight company!



ASK ROBIN

Q: | had an employee that was stuck by a contaminated needle therefore | sent the employee to a

healthcare professional for a post-exposure medical evaluation. What does OSHA require that | provide
to the healthcare professional?

A: OSHA requires the employer to provide the following information to the healthcare professional:

e A copy of the OSHA 1910.1030 standard;

e A description of the employee's duties as they relate to the exposure incident;
e Documentation of the route(s) and circumstances of the exposure;

e The results of the source individual's blood testing, if available; and

e All medical records relevant to the appropriate treatment of the employee, including vaccination
status, which are the employer's responsibility to maintain.
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The ESCSC Steering Committee is announcing that we will be working with Elizabeth
and Dee Roadman-Benjamin to increase our presence in the social media world! Beth
and Dee will attend our meetings and take pictures as well as posting to Facebook
and Twitter. Welcome aboard Beth and Dee — we’re looking forward to growing our
community presence with you.

UPCOMING BWC TRAINING CLASSES

ESCSC STEERING COMMITTEE MEMBERS

Co-Sponsor Rich Burton Gloria Slentz Valerie Giarrana Joe Dutt

Mark Locke Acme Surface Dynamics Morgan Engineering Haiss Fabripart Summitville Laboratories

Chamber of Commerce rburton@acmesdi.com gslentz@morganengineering.com val@haissfab.com jdutt@summitville.com

mlocke@neo.rr.com 330.821.3900 330.823.6120 330.821.2028 330.868.6463

Amy Schiefer Nicole Russ Ed Murray Stella Tsirelis Consulting Representative

Aultworks ACH Krugliak, Wilkins, Griffiths & Vail Packaging Robin Watson

Amy.schiefer@aultman.com nicoler@achosp.org Dougherty stellat@vailpkg.com Ohio BWC

330.491.9675 330.596.7905 emurray@kwgd.com 330.879.5653 x110 Robin.watson@bwec.state.oh.us
330.497.0700 330.904.4867

Consulting Representative
Linda Ghindea

Ohio BWC
Linda.g.4@bwc.state.oh.us
330.904.3966
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